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Liguria Levante - V. 25m

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME
06/12/2020
1 POLVERINI Sara
2 MANGIANTE Camilla
3 CHIERICI Marzia
4 PETRETTI Phoebe
5 TERRILE Sofia
6 TRALDI Beatrice
7 TRIVELLINI Priscilla
8 MURZIKOVA Daria
9 YMERAJ Alma
10 GARBARINO Alessia
11 MACERA Nicole
12 VENDITTI Elisa
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Lavagna (GE), 04-05-06/12/20

ANNO

2007

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2006

2006

2008

2004

2004

NAZ

100 m Misti - Assoluti Femmine

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

RUS

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA'

Chiavari Nuoto
Lavagna 90
Chiavari Nuoto
Chiavari Nuoto
RARI NANTES Camogli asd
Chiavari Nuoto
Chiavari Nuoto
Chiavari Nuoto
Chiavari Nuoto
Chiavari Nuoto
Spezia Nuoto asd

Spezia Nuoto asd

50m

31.32

33.37

35.36

35.97

35.50

35.23

36.12

36.99

36.54

39.89

37.45

44.40

37.69

37.72

39.43

39.46

41.07

41.79

42.33

41.79

44.47

43.86

46.51

46.48

ARRIVO Record

1'09.01

1'11.09

1'14.79

1'15.43

1'16.57

1'17.02

1'18.45

1'18.78

1'21.01

1'23.75

1'23.96

1'30.88
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